
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'03.93

Serie 1
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.64 33.28 1'03.92
2 5 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.44 32.72 1'04.16
3 3 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.42 34.52 1'05.94
4 1 SANTI Martina 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.66 34.47 1'08.13
5 7 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.93 35.30 1'08.23
6 2 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.96 35.42 1'08.38
7 6 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.87 35.85 1'08.72
8 8 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.56 35.25 1'08.81

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 18:10

Serie 2
1 4 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.56 35.60 1'08.16
2 1 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.15 35.10 1'08.25
3 8 CURCIO Benedetta 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.07 35.71 1'08.78
4 6 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.98 36.10 1'10.08
5 3 BIZZOCA Anita 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.69 36.56 1'10.25
6 2 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.76 36.69 1'10.45
7 5 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 34.34 37.39 1'11.73
8 7 PERINI Eleonora 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto -- 1'12.45

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 18:08

Serie 3
1 8 CENCI Matilde 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.88 35.58 1'08.46
2 6 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.49 35.61 1'09.10
3 5 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.06 35.06 1'09.12
4 3 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.36 37.33 1'11.69
5 1 MEGLI Ginevra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.17 36.59 1'11.76
6 7 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.43 37.41 1'11.84
7 2 SCIARRONE Mariapia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.38 37.32 1'12.70
8 4 CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.17 39.03 1'13.20
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Serie 4
1 4 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.90 36.23 1'12.13
2 3 POME' Sele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.77 37.59 1'12.36
3 5 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.44 37.02 1'12.46
4 2 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.66 37.76 1'13.42
5 7 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.42 37.16 1'13.58
6 8 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.88 38.24 1'14.12
7 6 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.42 37.73 1'14.15
8 1 CAPPELLINI Benedetta 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.65 39.74 1'15.39
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Serie 5
1 6 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.97 36.17 1'11.14
2 7 MENCHI Sofia 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.48 35.94 1'11.42
3 1 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.98 37.92 1'12.90
4 4 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.15 37.98 1'13.13
5 3 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.88 37.32 1'13.20
6 5 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.60 37.05 1'13.65
7 8 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.20 38.49 1'14.69
8 2 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.22 40.37 1'15.59
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 4 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.29 37.34 1'11.63
2 3 MAROTTA Irene 2001 ITA GSL asd 35.41 37.14 1'12.55
3 7 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.53 37.98 1'13.51
4 5 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.65 38.55 1'14.20
5 1 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.98 39.86 1'15.84
6 6 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.58 41.25 1'17.83
7 8 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.53 39.43 1'17.96
8 2 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.78 41.41 1'18.19
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Serie 7
1 8 GIORGIS Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.18 38.33 1'14.51
2 4 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 36.07 38.81 1'14.88
3 7 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.19 39.72 1'15.91
4 5 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 ITA GSL asd 37.29 40.05 1'17.34
5 6 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 37.35 40.93 1'18.28
6 3 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.52 40.67 1'19.19
7 2 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.55 41.79 1'19.34
8 1 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 39.04 42.60 1'21.64
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Serie 8
1 5 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.20 40.89 1'17.09
2 4 REBAGLIATI Giulia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.17 41.58 1'19.75
3 8 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.05 42.15 1'20.20
4 3 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.45 41.31 1'20.76
5 6 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.15 41.85 1'21.00
6 1 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.52 41.57 1'21.09
7 2 PASSAPONTI Elena 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.17 42.05 1'21.22
8 7 DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli -- 1'21.41
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Serie 9
1 1 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.95 40.19 1'18.14
2 6 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 38.08 40.53 1'18.61
3 3 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.36 41.50 1'18.86
4 8 FERSINI Gaia 2001 ITA GSL asd 36.91 42.64 1'19.55
5 4 BONA Teresa 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.67 41.89 1'20.56
6 5 PAIU Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.86 41.96 1'20.82
7 7 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 38.80 43.05 1'21.85
8 2 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.10 42.78 1'22.88
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Serie 10
1 3 CAMPASSI Nadia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.32 42.91 1'21.23
2 4 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.34 43.10 1'21.44
3 2 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 ITA GSL asd 41.15 41.99 1'23.14
4 5 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.18 44.17 1'24.35
5 1 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.77 44.85 1'24.62
6 6 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.40 43.44 1'24.84
7 7 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.29 44.69 1'25.98
8 8 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.92 44.36 1'26.28
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Serie 11
1 7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.35 38.42 1'15.77
2 2 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.74 40.32 1'18.06
3 5 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 ITA GSL asd 40.25 45.07 1'25.32
4 1 NEGRI Licia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.00 45.36 1'26.36
5 4 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.08 45.32 1'26.40
6 3 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.78 44.64 1'26.42
7 6 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 45.97 52.49 1'38.46
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'03.93

1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 30.64 33.28 1'03.92
2 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.44 32.72 1'04.16
3 SCALAMERA Elettra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.42 34.52 1'05.94
4 SANTI Martina 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.66 34.47 1'08.13
5 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.56 35.60 1'08.16
6 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.93 35.30 1'08.23
7 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.15 35.10 1'08.25
8 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.96 35.42 1'08.38
9 CENCI Matilde 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.88 35.58 1'08.46

10 SILIPO Sonia 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.87 35.85 1'08.72
11 CURCIO Benedetta 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.07 35.71 1'08.78
12 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.56 35.25 1'08.81
13 PINI Pilar 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.49 35.61 1'09.10
14 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.06 35.06 1'09.12
15 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.98 36.10 1'10.08
16 BIZZOCA Anita 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.69 36.56 1'10.25
17 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.76 36.69 1'10.45
18 DUGHETTI Chiara 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.97 36.17 1'11.14
19 MENCHI Sofia 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.48 35.94 1'11.42
20 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.29 37.34 1'11.63
21 ARCUDI Sara 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.36 37.33 1'11.69
22 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 34.34 37.39 1'11.73
23 MEGLI Ginevra 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.17 36.59 1'11.76
24 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.43 37.41 1'11.84
25 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.90 36.23 1'12.13
26 POME' Sele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.77 37.59 1'12.36
27 PERINI Eleonora 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto -- 1'12.45
28 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.44 37.02 1'12.46
29 MAROTTA Irene 2001 ITA GSL asd 35.41 37.14 1'12.55
30 SCIARRONE Mariapia 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.38 37.32 1'12.70
31 VERNE' Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.98 37.92 1'12.90
32 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.15 37.98 1'13.13
33 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.88 37.32 1'13.20

CIPRI Linda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.17 39.03 1'13.20
35 LISI Carlotta 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.66 37.76 1'13.42
36 ZO Alessia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.53 37.98 1'13.51
37 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.42 37.16 1'13.58
38 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.60 37.05 1'13.65
39 BORGHINI Alice 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.88 38.24 1'14.12
40 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.42 37.73 1'14.15
41 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.65 38.55 1'14.20
42 GIORGIS Alessia 2002 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.18 38.33 1'14.51
43 SCARPINATI Giulia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.20 38.49 1'14.69
44 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 36.07 38.81 1'14.88
45 CAPPELLINI Benedetta 2002 ITA Esseci Nuoto 35.65 39.74 1'15.39
46 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.22 40.37 1'15.59
47 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.35 38.42 1'15.77
48 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.98 39.86 1'15.84
49 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 36.19 39.72 1'15.91
50 PESSOTTO Benedetta 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.20 40.89 1'17.09
51 DIMALTA Alessandra 2001 ITA GSL asd 37.29 40.05 1'17.34
52 MORABITO Sofia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.58 41.25 1'17.83
53 PAGELLA Rebecca 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.53 39.43 1'17.96
54 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.74 40.32 1'18.06
55 CARLINI Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.95 40.19 1'18.14
56 DEI Virginia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.78 41.41 1'18.19
57 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 37.35 40.93 1'18.28
58 LENCINAS Alessandra 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 38.08 40.53 1'18.61
59 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.36 41.50 1'18.86
60 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 38.52 40.67 1'19.19
61 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 37.55 41.79 1'19.34
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

62 FERSINI Gaia 2001 ITA GSL asd 36.91 42.64 1'19.55
63 REBAGLIATI Giulia 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.17 41.58 1'19.75
64 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.05 42.15 1'20.20
65 BONA Teresa 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.67 41.89 1'20.56
66 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.45 41.31 1'20.76
67 PAIU Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.86 41.96 1'20.82
68 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.15 41.85 1'21.00
69 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.52 41.57 1'21.09
70 PASSAPONTI Elena 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 39.17 42.05 1'21.22
71 CAMPASSI Nadia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.32 42.91 1'21.23
72 DONZELLI Noemi 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli -- 1'21.41
73 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.34 43.10 1'21.44
74 NACLERIO Maria Teresa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 39.04 42.60 1'21.64
75 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 38.80 43.05 1'21.85
76 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.10 42.78 1'22.88
77 SCHIARITI Francesca 2001 ITA GSL asd 41.15 41.99 1'23.14
78 ZALLIO Matilda 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 40.18 44.17 1'24.35
79 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 39.77 44.85 1'24.62
80 CALCAGNO Valeria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 41.40 43.44 1'24.84
81 UGOLINI Alice Sabrina 2002 ITA GSL asd 40.25 45.07 1'25.32
82 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.29 44.69 1'25.98
83 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 41.92 44.36 1'26.28
84 NEGRI Licia 2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.00 45.36 1'26.36
85 CERVO Denise 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.08 45.32 1'26.40
86 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.78 44.64 1'26.42
87 SAVONA Giulia 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 45.97 52.49 1'38.46
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